Platz Name

1 Mattes

2 Maurer

3 Schnock

4 Jauf

5 Schrader
6 Fischer

7 Zistler

8 Frey

9 Friedrich
10 Krickl

11 Augscheller
12 Brautigam
13 Hartlieb

14 Vogl

15 Hinterberger
16 Thome

17 Klingseisen
18 Huttenlau
19 Glntert

20 Hoffmann
21 Erhardt

22 Ziegler

23 Eller

24 Wildegans
25 Thome

26 Plass

27 Silberbauer
28 Borsig

29 Hohn

30 Reich

31 Brautigam
32 Kopf

33 Tremmel
34 Lohberger
35 Scholtes
36 Wittmann
37 Kraus

38 GrielRer

39 Funk

40 Nickol

41 Loch

42 Stolz

43 Fonfara
44 Pewesdorf
45 Friedrich
46 Steinbeisser
47 Jobst

48 Kaufmann
49 Kappler
50 Wagner
51 Dreher

52 Heitzer

53 Maurer

Vorname
Daniela
Michaela
Yvonne
Tina
Raphaela
Conny
Tina
Sarah
Miriam
Verena
Dagmar
Tanja
Ina
Maria
Melanie
Nina
Isabella
Monja
Mara
Andrea
Marion
Melanie
Vroni
Melanie
Christina
Sina
Carola
Jana
Denise
Ina
Jasmin
Carolin
Sonja
Eva
Rebecca
Claudia
Kristina
Leonie
Kathrin
Tatjana
Pia
Ann-Kathrin
Claudia
Linda
Larissa
Tanja
Melanie
Hanna
Clarissa
Nicole
Cindy
Julia
Verena

Rangliste 2003
Damen - Gesamt

Jahrgang Verein

87
86
83
78
86
87
88
86
90
88
84
87
82
89
81
78
87
87
87
89
84
86
86
86
85
90
87
91
89
90
88
86
90
88
82
92
86
89
91
90
86
95
91
91
92
89
90
88
87
89
89
88
93

TG Tuttlingen

ASV Arrach

WSV Miinchen
TSG Eislingen

SC Burgau

TSV 1860 Miinchen
FC Chammiinster
TSG Eislingen
WSV Neukirchen
TSG Eislingen
WSV Miinchen
WSV Neukirchen
SFC Coburg

ASV Arrach

TSV Haarbach

SC Mitwitz

ASV Arrach

TSV Schopfloch
V.I.S.

TSV Haarbach

DJK Leitershofen
TSV 1860 Minchen
WSV Kiefersfelden
TSV 1860 Miinchen
SC Mitwitz

TG Tuttlingen

TV Kétzting

TG Tuttlingen

SC Mitwitz

SFC Coburg

WSV Neukirchen
SC Starnberg

SC Bodenmais
ASV Arrach

TSV 1860 Miinchen
FC Chamminster
WSV Kiefersfelden
SV Rottweill

WSV Kiefersfelden
RG Coburg-Neukirchen
TG Tuttlingen

TV Neidlingen

DJK SV Adlkofen
TSG Eislingen
WSV Neukirchen
ASV Arrach

DJK Regensburg Nord
TSG Eislingen

SC Wurmlingen

TV Neidlingen

TG Tuttlingen

Listenwert
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,62
2,50
2,73
2,93
3,74
4,03
4,41
4,55
4,70
4,80
5,19
5,34
5,55
5,60
6,10
6,18
7,69
8,80
9,12
9,18
9,67
9,79
10,22
10,51
10,67
12,88
13,30
13,65
14,47
14,64
14,75
14,91
15,83
15,99
16,10
16,18
16,27
16,41
16,91
17,45
18,19
18,52
18,83
19,17
19,26
19,64
19,88
19,89

WSV Neukirchen b. HI. Blut 20,51

ASV Arrach

20,73



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Worner
Rohrmann
Schmohl
Spindler
Kausler
Kraus
Hofbauer
Wolke
Drexler
Panzer
Griining
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Dorrer
Oexler
Pewesdorf
Kraus
Détschel
Kammergruber
Weber
Welffing
Hoffmann
Oexler

Hinze
Kammergruber
Peschke

Veit

Paschke
Borsig

Egger

Jerger
Hofbauer
Christmann
Pilgram
Binder
Wolffing
Tontarra
Fuchs

Nadine
Kathrin
Manuela
Johanna
Yvonne
Ricarda
Alexandra
Christina
Jessica
Julia
Julia
Tanja
Claudia
Maria
Gerlinde
Joana
Christina
Yasmina
Alina
Susanne
Lisa
Claudia
Sandra
Katja
Sophia
Katja
Alessandra
Alena
Mira
Kathrin
Lisa-Maria
Theresa
Eva
Daniela
Melissa
Laura
Fabienne
Simone

Rangliste 2003
Damen - Gesamt

89
87
90
64
87
90
68
93
90
89
92
87
83
88
64
93
93
89
90
95
93
91
93
90
93
94
95
94
95
95
94
94
94
94
95
95
94
96

TV Neidlingen

TSV 1860 Miinchen
SC Unterensingen
RG Coburg-Neukirchen
TSV 1860 Minchen
WSV Kiefersfelden
DJK SV Adlkofen
ASV Arrach

SC Bodenmais
DJK Regensburg Nord
TV Neidlingen
WSV Miinchen
WSV Minchen
TSV Haarbach

TV Kétzting

TSG Eislingen

ASV Arrach

SFC Coburg

WSV Kiefersfelden
FC Chammiinster
SC Unterensingen
TSV Haarbach

TV Kétzting

SC Starnberg

WSV Kiefersfelden
FC Chammiinster
TG Tuttlingen

WSV Kiefersfelden
TG Tuttlingen
Union Matrei

WSV Kiefersfelden
DJK SV Adlkofen
SC Pforzheim

SC Starnberg

TG Tuttlingen

SC Unterensingen
SC Wurmlingen

TV Kétzting

20,77
20,98
21,97
23,61
25,32
26,82
26,92
27,51
27,80
28,02
28,13
29,61
30,45
31,67
31,84
32,27
32,60
33,87
34,52
34,99
35,58
37,51
39,15
42,64
42,66
43,04
46,94
48,84
49,79
50,43
50,65
53,81
54,52
55,73
59,17
60,69
66,42
75,80



